
PORTLAND THORNS FC
2013 SCHEDULE

PORTLANDTHORNSFC.COM

Sat., April 13 - 5:35 PM @ FC Kansas City

Sun., April 21 - 2:00 PM Seattle Reign FC

Thurs., May 16 - 7:30 PM Sky Blue FC

Sun., May 19 - 2:00 PM

Sat., April 27 - 5:00 PM @ Chicago Red Stars

APRIL

Sat., May 4 - 4:00 PM @ Washington Spirit

Washington Spirit

Sun., May 12 - 3:00 PM @ Chicago Red Stars

@ Seattle Reign FC

Sat., June 22 - 4:00 PM @ Sky Blue FC

Sun., June 30 - 1:10 PM @ FC Kansas City

HOME AWAY

MAY

Sat., June 1 - 2:00 PM

JUNE

Chicago Red Stars

Thurs., June 6 - 7:30 PM FC Kansas City

Seattle Reign FC

Sat., July 6 - 7:30 PM Boston Breakers

Sun., July 14 - 2:00 PM Western NY Flash

Sun., July 28 - 4:00 PM* Chicago Red Stars

Wed., July 31 - 7:30 PM Sky Blue FC

Sun., July 21 - 1:00 PM @ Boston Breakers

JULY

Wed., August 7 - 4:00 PM @ Boston Breakers

Sat., August 10 - 4:35 PM @ Western NY Flash

Sat., August 17 - 8:00 PM @ Seattle Reign FC

Sun., August 4 - 5:30 PM*

*Match televised nationally on FOX Soccer

AUGUST

NWSL CLUBS & STADIUMS

ALL GAMES IN PST

FC Kansas City

Boston Breakers - Dilboy Stadium

Chicago Red Stars - Benedictine University Sports Complex

FC Kansas City - Shawnee Mission North High School

Portland Thorns FC - JELD-WEN Field

Seattle Reign - Starfire Sports Complex

Sky Blue FC - Yurcak Field

Washington Spirit - Maryland SoccerPlex

Western NY Flash - Sahlen’s Stadium

Sat., May 25 - 7:00 PM

Sun., June 16 - 2:00 PM


